
Pos Rider Nat. Fed. Team Motorcycle Time i.L Laps Gap1 Gap2 Speed

1 84 HERLINGS, Jeffrey NED KNMV Honda HRC PETRONAS Honda 1:39.223 9 11 0.000 0.000 61.68

2 5 COENEN, Lucas BEL FMB Red Bull KTM Factory RacingKTM 1:39.255 5 11 0.032 0.032 61.66

3 74 DE WOLF, Kay NED KNMV Nestaan Husqvarna Factory RacingHusqvarna 1:39.622 9 10 0.399 0.367 61.43

4 1 FEBVRE, Romain FRA FFM Kawasaki Racing Team MXGPKawasaki 1:40.599 9 12 1.376 0.977 60.84

5 243 GAJSER, Tim SLO AMZS Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MXGP TeamYamaha 1:40.684 4 9 1.461 0.085 60.78

6 16 VIALLE, Tom FRA FFM Honda HRC PETRONAS Honda 1:41.293 3 10 2.070 0.609 60.42

7 303 FORATO, Alberto ITA FMI Fantic Factory Racing MXGPFantic 1:41.312 8 10 2.089 0.019 60.41

8 10 VLAANDEREN, Calvin NED KNMV Red Bull Ducati Factory MXGP TeamDucati 1:41.455 2 9 2.232 0.143 60.32

9 80 ADAMO, Andrea ITA FMI Red Bull KTM Factory RacingKTM 1:41.457 10 11 2.234 0.002 60.32

10 41 JONASS, Pauls LAT LAMSF Kawasaki Racing Team MXGPKawasaki 1:41.729 3 10 2.506 0.272 60.16

11 101 GUADAGNINI, Mattia ITA FMI Venrooy KTM Racing KTM 1:41.837 5 8 2.614 0.108 60.10

12 959 RENAUX, Maxime FRA FFM Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MXGP TeamYamaha 1:42.236 1 11 3.013 0.399 59.86

13 32 VAN DONINCK, Brent BEL FMB Fantic Factory Racing MXGPFantic 1:42.254 8 10 3.031 0.018 59.85

14 24 HORGMO, Kevin NOR NMF TEAM Honda Motoblouz SR MotulHonda 1:42.479 5 10 3.256 0.225 59.72

15 93 GEERTS, Jago BEL FMB MRT Racing Team Beta Beta 1:42.694 7 10 3.471 0.215 59.59

16 919 WATSON, Ben GBR ACU Dirt Store Triumph Racing Triumph 1:42.789 6 9 3.566 0.095 59.54

17 811 STERRY, Adam GBR ACU Chambers KTM Racing KTM 1:42.861 2 8 3.638 0.072 59.50

18 70 FERNANDEZ, Ruben ESP RFME Honda HRC PETRONAS Honda 1:43.427 3 6 4.204 0.566 59.17

19 83 OLIVER, Oriol ESP RFME GABRIEL SS24 KTM FACTORY JUNIORSKTM 1:43.493 5 11 4.270 0.066 59.13

20 166 LOPES, Enzo BRA CBM  Honda 1:43.774 5 10 4.551 0.281 58.97

21 36 GREUTMANN, Nico SUI SWISSMOTOMX-Academy Honda Racing by Meuwissen MotorsportsHonda 1:43.959 1 10 4.736 0.185 58.87

22 87 BRUMANN, Kevin SUI SWISSMOTOMX-Handel Husqvarna RacingHusqvarna 1:44.428 5 10 5.205 0.469 58.60

23 253 PANCAR, Jan SLO AMZS TEM JP253 KTM Racing TeamKTM 1:44.556 3 9 5.333 0.128 58.53

24 368 NILSSON, Samuel ESP RFME  Yamaha 1:44.629 6 10 5.406 0.073 58.49

25 91 SEEWER, Jeremy SUI SWISSMOTORed Bull Ducati Factory MXGP TeamDucati 1:44.946 4 8 5.723 0.317 58.32

26 173 BUTRON, Jose ESP RFME  KTM 1:46.765 5 8 7.542 1.819 57.32

27 292 VALENTIN, Ander ESP RFME  Triumph 1:48.227 8 9 9.004 1.462 56.55

28 96 ALONSO, Victor ESP RFME  Ducati 1:49.028 1 9 9.805 0.801 56.13

29 211 ASHWELL, Jayden ZIM ACU  Triumph 1:55.891 1 8 16.668 6.863 52.81

30 25 DARIAS VAPANEN, BrunoESP RFME  KTM 1:57.724 3 8 18.501 1.833 51.99

31 9 BENISTANT, Thibault FRA FFM TEAM Honda Motoblouz SR MotulHonda 2:03.830 2 5 24.607 6.106 49.42

MXGP

Clerk of the Course: Samuel Timon
[digitally signed]

IMN 202-02

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results -

These data/results can not be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanic al, photocopying, recording, broadcasting
or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for repr oduction in daily press and regular
printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbols appears together as follows below.

FIM Delegate: Gaspar Taboada
[digitally signed]

Time Practice

Time posted: 14:43

Timekeeper: Ludwig Verheyden
[digitally signed]
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